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Beirut Wound Clinic and Training Center - Saint 
George Hospital
Dr. Alexander Nehme

Dr. Michel Feghaly P. O. BOX 166378 +961 1 441 000 
extension 1742

+961 1 582560 mafeghaly@stgeorghospital.org www.stgeorgehospital.orgA-00217

Beijing 100730. P.R. 
China

Beijing Tongren Hospital, Capital Medical 
University

Ms Li. Fei No.1 Dong Jiao Min Xiang Street 86-10-58265773 86-10-65131244 lifei20080809@126.com www.trhos.comA-00228

Chengdu West China School of Medicine am Huaxi 
Hospital
Sichuan University

Christine Bloch
Jiping Li

Nr. 37, Guoxue Alley 07321 - 36 - 1642 christine.bloch@hartmann.info
jg-li@163.com

http://eng.cd120.comA-00231

Chennai 600 006 Apollo Hospitals Dr. Sthya Bhama No. 21 Greams Lane +91 44 2829 6405 drbhama@apollohospitals.com www.apollohospitals.comA-00236

Guangzhou, 510630 
China

The Third Affiliated Hospital
Sun Yat-sen University

Christine Bloch 0173 3023394 Christine.Bloch@hartmann.info www.hartmann.infoA-00250

Bad Pirawarth WPM Wund Pflege Management GmbH Peter Kurz Professor Knesl Platz 11 02574 29238 peter.kurz@w-p-m.at www.wundseminare.atA-00260

Chongqing 400038, 
China

Institute of Burn Research, Southwest 
Hospital

Dr. Junyi Zhou
Dirk Meyer

30 Gaotanyan Street +86 023 68 754 173 +86 023 65 461 677 rheinez@163.com www.ssk.xnyy.cnA-00264

Shanghai Xin Hua Hospital
Affiliated to Shanghai Jiao Tong University 
School of Medicine

Jiang Liping No. 1665, Kongjiang Road 0086 / 13868311990 0086 / 21 65030840 13868311990@163.com www.xinhuamedA-00274

Singapur Tan Tock Seng Hospital
Yong Keng Kwang

Diane Eng Li Kheng Nurse Clinician Department, 11 
Janlan Tan Tock Seng

+65 97208827 +65 63578022 Diane_Eng@TTSH.com.sg www.TTSH.com.sgA-00277

Tehran, Iran Yara Institute
Tehran University of Medical Sciences
Branch, Academic Centre for Education, 
Culture and Research (TUMS-ACECR)

Gholamreza Esmaeeli Djavid Nr. 101, Amozesh Building, 
Poursina Street

+98 21 6640 4720 +98 21 6640 4720 info@jada.ir
djavid@ut.ac.ir

http://jdtums.irA-00279
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